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SUPRA STEEL ROOF BAR 101

Art. nr.: 238610

-Fully assembled -Pair of steel roof bars -Compatible with
most brands of roof boxes, cycle carriers and other roof bar
accessories -Over 4 million sold worldwide -Formerly,

Supra

SPECIFIKATIONER

Artikelnummer
Rorlingd (cm)
Maximalt antal cyklar
Maximal cykelvikt (kg)
Cross section

Cross section dimensions
EAN

Fits steel bars

Fothojd

Héjd, max

Héjd, min

Liter

Lastkapacitet, max (kg)
Las

Nettovikt (kg)
Paketstorlek, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Taktyp

Verktyg behovs
Garanti, ar

Bredd, max

Bredd, min

238610
116

0

0

Fyrkant

30x20 h\
0
N ¥

0

0

0

0

70

Nej

3.465
145x142x1120
0

Utan rails

1

o o W

Skanna for att komma
till produktsidan




